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St. Andrews Fall I nvitational
Scotch M eadows
Tournament Dates: 10/24 - 10/25, 2016

Laurinburg NC

Daily Low Round
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328
349
358
376
379

331
362
357
380
389

659
711
715
756
768

+83
+135
+139
+180
+192

T2
T2
4
T5
T5
4

8
T9
T9
T11
T11
13
14
T15
T15
17
18
19
20

1 Rachel Pingleton
Annabeth McKay
Paige Hartman
Lydia Randell
Casey Burroughs

Sadie Martinez
Taylor Church

Kaitlyn Riley

Courtney Sharp
Meredith Godwin

Baylee Salyers
Parker Watson
Danielle Washburn

AmandaHill

Gabby Milam

Sara Gwillim

Taylor Scovel

Devon Omar
Olivia Pruitt

Laura Maurer

Cumberland
Cumberland
St.Andrews
St.Andrews
UNCP
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Brevard Co
UNCP
GeorgtwnCo
Sandhills
Sandhills
Sandhills
UNCP
Montreat
Brevard Co
St.Andrews
St.Andrews

Columbi aS%w
, G\

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED

73
72
76
80
80
80
80
81
83
82
82
82
83
83
87
83
91
89
87

t Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

81
82
79
79
79
80
81
83

81
84
84
87
87
88
84
90
84

87
90

153
154
154
155
159
159
160
161
164
164
166
166
169
170
171
171
173
175
176
177

+10
+10
+11
+15
+15
+16
+17
+20
+20
+22
+22
+25
+26
+27
+27
+29
+31
+32
+33


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W691web/W691index.htm?p=I
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W691web/W691index.htm?p=H
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W691web/W691index.htm?p=B

@Eﬂ‘mt Tournament Results: St. Andrews Fall I nvitational

T 21 Briana Tibbetts St.Andrews
T 21 Emily McFarland Montreat
T 21 Kylie Jo Speicher GeorgtwnCo
24 Ashley K Rogers ColumbiaSC
T 25 Kelsie Rhyne Brevard Co
T 25 Mary Catheri Borders GeorgtwnCo
27 Hailee Scheper GeorgtwnCo
28 Kristen Jones ColumbiaSC
29 Jocelyn Montero St.Andrews
30 Morgan Byles Montreat
31 TalaLlocklear Sandhills
32 Samantha Telsrow Montreat
33 Adison Collins Montreat
34 Elizabeth hendrix ColumbiaSC
DNF Sydney Swingo GeorgtwnCo

Round: 1 Round: 2  Total
TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score: 350.17 355.67 352.92
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 6 6 12

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 87.77 89.12 88.43
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 1 0 1
Rounds Above Par: 34 34 68
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